


Agenda

KeralaBird Monitoring Workshop

09:06-:09:30
09:36-10:00
10:00611:00
11:1511:30
11:3012:15
12:1513:00
13:0013:45
13:4514:15
14:1515:00
15:0015:15
15.1515:30
15.3015.45
15.4516:00
16.0016:15

Date: 14 June 2015

Venue: Seminar Hall, College of Forestry, Thrissur

Registration

Introductions,AgendaReview, Review of 2014 Minutes
CMBP: Results, Concerns & Improvements
Break

Bird Atlas: Introduction & Overview (Presentation)
Bird Atlas: Requirements & Broad Plan

Lunch Break

Poster Presentation

Bird Atlas: Detailed Plan & Coordination
Outreach for Bird Atlas

Heronry Count: Results, Concerns & Actions
Break

Pelagic Survey: Concerns & Realignment

AWC: Results & Concerns

AOB/Conclusion

N 16:1516:30



2014 Workshop Minutes Review
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2014 Workshop Minutes Review

Onam Bird Count (OBC):

SEED Collaboration:

CBMP/OBC KFD Collaboration:
Training Program (August):

Teachers Training Program (SEED):

Fine Tune Training Material:

Move Kerala Bird Race to eBird:

Create OBC Poster:
Publish OBC results in

Vidhya

CBMP Training (December):

AWC Onfield Training:
CBMP/GBBC:

Using Excel/Hard/Proxy:
Release Poster to Press:

KFD /Minister Poster Release:

Distribution of Poster:

Workshop Press Release:

Success
Dropped
Partial
Partial
Dropped
Done
Partial
Done
Dropped
Partial
Partial
Success
Limited
Dropped
Done
Partial
Dropped

Setup District Reviewers:
Altitude Filters:

AWC Counts:

Modified AWC Protocol:
KFD Support for AWC:
AWC Data in eBird:
Data Collection for AWC:
Heronry Counts:

Define Heronry Protocol:
KFD Support for Heronry:
Heronry Data in eBird:
State Heronry Report:

Heronry Protection Action:

Pelagic Surveys:

KFD Support for Pelagic:
Define Pelagic Protocol
Pelagic Data in eBird:

Done
Pending
Success
Done
Success
Partial
Partial
Partial
Done
Minimal
Done
Done
Pending
Limited
Partial
Done
Partial



Kerala
Common Bird Monitoring
Program

Results, Concerns, Improvement







